FLUOROPURE® BLOWMOLDED
INTERMEDIATE BULK CONTAINER
Reduces chemical packaging costs
and maintains chemical integrity
ENT605098A  7/18/06  2:32 AM  Page 2
FLUOROPURE® BLOWMOLDED INTERMEDIATE BULK CONTAINER
Materials Integrity
Management

costs and maintains chemical integrity.
ENT605098A  7/18/06  2:32 AM  Page 3
Ordering Information
Part Number
XX XX XX*– XX XX – XX XX XX
Recirculation Drum Insert Special Instructions (QCII option only)
(See Sump Drum Insert Special Instructions below.)
00 = Standard or N/A
03 = Manual relief shipping plug
04 = Without 1/8″ downtube
05 = Without 1/8″ port (molded shut)
06 = Vented shipping plug
08 = Manual relief shipping plug and without 1/8″ port (molded shut)
09 = Manual relief shipping plug without 1/8″ pipe
XX = Contact the factory for additional assignments
Recirculation Drum Insert Chemical Code (QCII option only)
00 = N/A
(Reference the Fluid Handling Systems catalog for chemical codes.)
Recirculation Drum Insert Length Code (QCII option only)
00 = 1.6″ (41 mm) long
23 = 12.0″ (305 mm) long
XX = Contact the factory for additional assignments
Assembly Special Instructions
00 = Standard
01 = Drum stenciling required
06 = Vented plug in 2″ closure
07 = Vented plug in 2″ closure and stencil
XX = Contact the factory for additional assignments
Sump Drum Insert Special Instructions
00 = Standard or N/A
03 = Manual relief shipping plug
04 = Without 1/8″ downtube (QC II option only)
05 = Without 1/8″ port (molded shut) (QC II option only)
06 = Vented shipping plug
08 = Manual relief shipping plug and without 1/8″ port (molded shut) (QCII option only)
09 = Manual relief shipping plug without 1/8″ pipe (QCII option only)
16 = 04 and 06 combined (QCII option only)
17 = 05 and 06 combined (QCII option only)
XX = Contact the factory for additional assignments
Sump Drum Insert Chemical Code
00 = N/A
(Reference the Fluid Handling Systems catalog for chemical codes.)
Drum Insert and Material
01 = No Drum Insert(s) (in sump port)
03 = QCII DIT PFA Drum Inserts – FEP encapsulated silicone o-rings
04 = QCII DIT PFA Drum Inserts – FEP encapsulated Viton® o-rings
05 = QCII DIT PFA Drum Inserts – FEP encapsulated EPDM o-rings
06 = QCII DIP PE Drum Inserts – FEP encapsulated silicone o-rings
07 = QCII DIP PE Drum Inserts – FEP encapsulated Viton® o-rings
08 = QCII DIP PE Drum Inserts – FEP encapsulated EPDM o-rings
09 = Standard SLQC port connections (includes dispense downtube and vent closures)*
10 = SLQC port connections with continuous vent closures (H2O2)*
11 = QCIII DI3T 3-port PFA Drum Inserts – FEP encapsulated silicone o-rings
12 = QCIII DI3T 3-port PFA Drum Inserts – FEP encapsulated Viton® o-rings
13 = QCIII DI3T 3-port PFA Drum Inserts – FEP encapsulated EPDM o-rings
14 = QCIII DI3T 4-port PFA Drum Inserts – FEP encapsulated silicone o-rings
15 = QCIII DI3T 4-port PFA Drum Inserts – FEP encapsulated Viton® o-rings
16 = QCIII DI3T 4-port PFA Drum Inserts – FEP encapsulated EPDM o-rings
17 = QCIII DI3P 3-port PE Drum Inserts – FEP encapsulated silicone o-rings
18 = QCIII DI3P 3-port PE Drum Inserts – FEP encapsulated Viton® o-rings
19 = QCIII DI3P 3-port PE Drum Inserts – FEP encapsulated EPDM o-rings
20 = QCIII DI3P 4-port PE Drum Inserts – FEP encapsulated silicone o-rings
21 = QCIII DI3P 4-port PE Drum Inserts – FEP encapsulated Viton® o-rings